
Qualifikationsturnier Niederrhein Jugend
Dormagen / 26.09. - 28.09.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lasse Verhülsdonk/Aarush Nayak TuRa Büderich

2 Moritz Zakowski/Cajus Goodarzi TuRa Büderich

3 Jonathan Franken/Richard Dele Görke TTV Rees-Groin / Anrather TK RW

3 Henri Schmidt/Arne Teeuwen TSV Krefeld-Bockum / TTC Straelen/Wachtendonk

5 Jos Jockweg/Benjamin Felger SV Walbeck

5 Lukas Barchanowitz/Mathis Küppers ASV Einigkeit Süchteln / SC BW Mülhausen

5 Liam Natschke/Fritz Prenner 1. TTC SG Dülken

5 Ethan Aland/Till Wolf DJK Rhenania Kleve

9 Joshua Moll/Tyler Frehn TTC BW Grevenbroich / TuS Wickrath

9 Michael Bieniek/Ben Holtsteger SV BR Forstwald

9 Noah van Adrichem/Jannik Leuken SV Walbeck

9 Sebastian Wiszniewski/Hamoon Rad SV DJK Holzbüttgen

9 Max Nicolai/Hannes Schneider 1. TTC SG Dülken

9 Marvin Teveßen/Phibie Tölle TTC SW Nievenheim

Jugend 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Richard Dele Görke Anrather TK RW

2 Lasse Verhülsdonk TuRa Büderich

3 Cajus Goodarzi TuRa Büderich

3 Aarush Nayak (IN) TuRa Büderich

5 Michael Bieniek SV BR Forstwald

5 Noah van Adrichem SV Walbeck

5 Till Wolf DJK Rhenania Kleve

5 Moritz Zakowski TuRa Büderich

9 Mathis Küppers SC BW Mülhausen

9 Jannik Leuken SV Walbeck

9 Joshua Moll TTC BW Grevenbroich

9 Liam Natschke 1. TTC SG Dülken

9 Henri Schmidt TSV Krefeld-Bockum

9 Marvin Teveßen TTC SW Nievenheim

15 Ethan Aland DJK Rhenania Kleve

15 Benjamin Felger SV Walbeck

15 Jonathan Franken TTV Rees-Groin

15 Tyler Frehn TuS Wickrath

15 Jos Jockweg SV Walbeck

15 Arne Teeuwen TTC Straelen/Wachtendonk

15 Sebastian Wiszniewski SV DJK Holzbüttgen

22 Lukas Barchanowitz ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

22 Ben Holtsteger SV BR Forstwald

22 Max Nicolai 1. TTC SG Dülken

22 Fritz Prenner 1. TTC SG Dülken

22 Hamoon Rad SV DJK Holzbüttgen

22 Hannes Schneider 1. TTC SG Dülken

22 Phibie Tölle TTC SW Nievenheim
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Qualifikationsturnier Niederrhein Jugend
Dormagen / 26.09. - 28.09.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Leo Calianu/Robin Strack Anrather TK RW

2 Henry Thomas/Max Körsten VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

3 Jacob Glowienke/Mats Baumeister TTC Meerbusch

3 Max Bartel/Marius Lenhard VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

5 Aaron Bartolome-Jurek/Jan Beckmann TSV Nieukerk / 1. TTC SG Dülken

5 Julian Königs/Emil Kalthoff TuRa Büderich

5 Malte Janse/Henri Schäfer SV DJK Holzbüttgen

5 Daniel Schledewitz/Dennis Schledewitz TTC BW Grevenbroich

9 Lasse Brauweiler/Richard Dele Görke Anrather TK RW

9 Leo Thissen/Lennard Leuken SV Walbeck

9 Lasse Verhülsdonk/Aarush Nayak TuRa Büderich

9 Max Heimann/Finn Petersen TTC BR Schaephuysen

9 Ethan Aland/David Schemion DJK Rhenania Kleve / TTC Waldniel

9 Frederick Tichlers/Henri Schmidt TSV Krefeld-Bockum

9 Adam Ridene/Julian Trapp TTC BW Grevenbroich

9 Clemens Tilmann/Jiayuan Wang TuRa Büderich

17 Nick Spönlein/Michael Bieniek SV BR Forstwald

17 Philipp Anton/Konrad de Keyser SV DJK Holzbüttgen / TTC SW Nievenheim

17 Lara Braun/Ida Heimann TTC BR Schaephuysen

17 Christian Kortmann/Anne Holland TTV Goch

17 Florian Böhnke/Jakob Kilian TTC Straelen/Wachtendonk

17 Ben Pesie/Tom Kliebe TTC SW Nievenheim

17 Mika Mahr/Julian Lou TTC DJK Neukirchen / VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

17 Clea Liethen/Hannah Melzner TTC DJK Neukirchen

17 Jonas Freitag/Faris Meno Wall TTC BW Grevenbroich

17 Jacob Köster/Yurii Nykyforenko TTC Meerbusch

17 Maximilian Jores/Daniel Olaru TTC GW Vanikum

17 Nico Genderjahn/Elyas Nuh Özelden TTC BW Grevenbroich

17 Johannes Harke/Akim Öztürk TSV Krefeld-Bockum

17 Felix Dreher/Alessandro Pullen  Calvo Anrather TK RW

17 Moritz Schade/Jakob Schade SV Walbeck

17 Leonard Jakob Lamla/Emil Weihe TTC SW Nievenheim

33 Tim Nagornov/Levi Gasbarrone DJK VfL Willich / TSV Krefeld-Bockum

33 Finn Hüschen/Paul Kuhlmann TSV Nieukerk
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Qualifikationsturnier Niederrhein Jugend
Dormagen / 26.09. - 28.09.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Florian Böhnke TTC Straelen/Wachtendonk

2 Robin Strack Anrather TK RW

3 Aaron Bartolome-Jurek TSV Nieukerk

3 Jiayuan Wang (CN) TuRa Büderich

5 Max Körsten VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

5 Moritz Schade SV Walbeck

5 Henri Schäfer SV DJK Holzbüttgen

5 Henry Thomas VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

9 Max Bartel VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

9 Mats Baumeister TTC Meerbusch

9 Leo Calianu Anrather TK RW

9 Felix Dreher Anrather TK RW

9 Malte Janse SV DJK Holzbüttgen

9 Marius Lenhard VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

9 Faris Meno Wall TTC BW Grevenbroich

9 Adam Ridene TTC BW Grevenbroich

17 Lasse Brauweiler Anrather TK RW

17 Richard Dele Görke Anrather TK RW

17 Ida Heimann TTC BR Schaephuysen

17 Finn Hüschen TSV Nieukerk

17 Maximilian Jores TTC GW Vanikum

17 Emil Kalthoff TuRa Büderich

17 Julian Königs TuRa Büderich

17 Lennard Leuken SV Walbeck

17 Aarush Nayak (IN) TuRa Büderich

17 Yurii Nykyforenko (UA) TTC Meerbusch

17 Finn Petersen TTC BR Schaephuysen

17 Alessandro Pullen  Calvo Anrather TK RW

17 Jakob Schade SV Walbeck

17 Frederick Tichlers TSV Krefeld-Bockum

17 Julian Trapp TTC BW Grevenbroich

17 Lasse Verhülsdonk TuRa Büderich

33 Leonard Jakob Lamla TTC SW Nievenheim

33 David Schemion TTC Waldniel

35 Philipp Anton SV DJK Holzbüttgen

35 Jan Beckmann 1. TTC SG Dülken

35 Michael Bieniek SV BR Forstwald

35 Jonas Freitag TTC BW Grevenbroich

35 Levi Gasbarrone TSV Krefeld-Bockum

35 Nico Genderjahn TTC BW Grevenbroich

35 Jacob Glowienke TTC Meerbusch

35 Max Heimann TTC BR Schaephuysen

35 Jakob Kilian TTC Straelen/Wachtendonk

35 Christian Kortmann TTV Goch

35 Clea Liethen TTC DJK Neukirchen

35 Tim Nagornov DJK VfL Willich

35 Elyas Nuh Özelden TTC BW Grevenbroich

35 Daniel Schledewitz TTC BW Grevenbroich

35 Dennis Schledewitz TTC BW Grevenbroich

35 Henri Schmidt TSV Krefeld-Bockum

35 Nick Spönlein SV BR Forstwald

52 Ethan Aland DJK Rhenania Kleve

52 Lara Braun TTC BR Schaephuysen

52 Konrad de Keyser TTC SW Nievenheim

52 Johannes Harke TSV Krefeld-Bockum

52 Anne Holland TTV Goch
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Qualifikationsturnier Niederrhein Jugend
Dormagen / 26.09. - 28.09.2025 Platzierungen

52 Tom Kliebe TTC SW Nievenheim

52 Jacob Köster TTC Meerbusch

52 Paul Kuhlmann TSV Nieukerk

52 Julian Lou VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

52 Mika Mahr TTC DJK Neukirchen

52 Hannah Melzner TTC DJK Neukirchen

52 Daniel Olaru TTC GW Vanikum

52 Akim Öztürk TSV Krefeld-Bockum

52 Ben Pesie TTC SW Nievenheim

52 Marvin Schmidt TSV Nieukerk

52 Clemens Tilmann TuRa Büderich

52 Emil Weihe TTC SW Nievenheim

69 Leo Thissen SV Walbeck

Jugend 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Julius Kühling/Henry Frings SV DJK Holzbüttgen

2 Benjamin Viktor Graf/Jaylen Luca Aland DJK Rhenania Kleve

3 Simon Mantei/Noam Diez Rasines TTC Meerbusch

3 Luca Löwe/Marcel Kulpok 1. TTC BW Breyell

5 Zhihan Cao/Silas Kienappel TTC SW Nievenheim

5 Eric Huo/Leo Li Anrather TK RW

5 Leo Calianu/Robin Strack Anrather TK RW

5 Jiachen Wang/Jiayuan Wang TuRa Büderich

9 Laura Misch/Zoey Brockmann TTC BR Schaephuysen / DJK VfL Willich

9 Niklas Babinsky/Liam Janssen TTF Rhenania Königshof / DJK Rhenania Kleve

9 Emil Buschhüter/Levi Johnen TTC Meerbusch

9 Till Pauleßen/Phil Kemper Anrather TK RW

9 Paul Friederich/Leon Moris VfR Büttgen

9 Aaron Bartolome-Jurek/Amon Plümer TSV Nieukerk

9 Julian Keck/Heinrich Schmidt VfR Büttgen

9 Jan Coenen/Ilyas Söyler TuS Wickrath

17 Daniel Gabor/Carlos Bauerdick TTC SW Nievenheim

17 Niklas Walla/Samuel Brauers TTC SW Nievenheim / TSV Nieukerk

17 Tim Ho/Emilien Greven Coyette TuS Wickrath

17 Jacob Glowienke/Johannes Hesse TTC Meerbusch / Anrather TK RW

17 Anne Holland/Claas Holland TTV Goch

17 Louis Döring/Constantin Kretzschmann TTV Rees-Groin

17 Yusuf Gündogdu/Lukas Lamertz ASV Einigkeit Süchteln / SV BR Forstwald

17 Noah Rayan El Jamali/Moritz Momm Anrather TK RW

17 Greta Püplichuisen/Lina Pauls TTV Goch

17 Leo Lang Qin/Louis Proyer TSV Krefeld-Bockum

17 Hanna Scholz/Julius Ratte TuS Wickrath

17 Luca Lebastard Soto/Christoph Simon Schuh TTC SW Nievenheim

17 Finn Breuer/Julian Trapp TSV Krefeld-Bockum / TTC BW Grevenbroich

17 Luca Beyen/Anton van de Loo 1. TTC SG Dülken / TTV Rees-Groin

17 Theo Kuck/Erwin Yang TTC SW Nievenheim

17 Linus Kraus/Joas Zuther Anrather TK RW

33 Ben Schweidler/Christian Kortmann TTV Goch

33 Felix Kowalski/Xuanyi Lou VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

33 Frederick Tichlers/Jakob Siwy TSV Krefeld-Bockum

33 Tim Scholten/Mika Stenner TTV Rees-Groin
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Qualifikationsturnier Niederrhein Jugend
Dormagen / 26.09. - 28.09.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Benjamin Viktor Graf DJK Rhenania Kleve

2 Luca Löwe 1. TTC BW Breyell

3 Jaylen Luca Aland DJK Rhenania Kleve

3 Niklas Babinsky TTF Rhenania Königshof

5 Louis Döring TTV Rees-Groin

5 Henry Frings SV DJK Holzbüttgen

5 Leo Li Anrather TK RW

5 Robin Strack Anrather TK RW

9 Jan Coenen TuS Wickrath

9 Daniel Gabor TTC SW Nievenheim

9 Silas Kienappel TTC SW Nievenheim

9 Julius Kühling SV DJK Holzbüttgen

9 Marcel Kulpok 1. TTC BW Breyell

9 Laura Misch TTC BR Schaephuysen

9 Leon Moris VfR Büttgen

9 Joas Zuther Anrather TK RW

17 Aaron Bartolome-Jurek TSV Nieukerk

17 Emil Buschhüter TTC Meerbusch

17 Leo Calianu Anrather TK RW

17 Zhihan Cao (CN) TTC SW Nievenheim

17 Noam Diez Rasines (ES) TTC Meerbusch

17 Eric Huo Anrather TK RW

17 Liam Janssen DJK Rhenania Kleve

17 Levi Johnen TTC Meerbusch

17 Luca Lebastard Soto TTC SW Nievenheim

17 Xuanyi Lou VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

17 Simon Mantei TTC Meerbusch

17 Till Pauleßen Anrather TK RW

17 Amon Plümer TSV Nieukerk

17 Christoph Simon Schuh TTC SW Nievenheim

17 Jiayuan Wang (CN) TuRa Büderich

17 Erwin Yang (AT) TTC SW Nievenheim

33 Zoey Brockmann DJK VfL Willich

33 Theo Kuck TTC SW Nievenheim

33 Heinrich Schmidt VfR Büttgen

33 Jiachen Wang (CN) TuRa Büderich

37 Carlos Bauerdick TTC SW Nievenheim

37 Finn Breuer TSV Krefeld-Bockum

37 Joseph Fausten TG Neuss

37 Paul Friederich VfR Büttgen

37 Jacob Glowienke TTC Meerbusch

37 Claas Holland TTV Goch

37 Phil Kemper Anrather TK RW

37 Christian Kortmann TTV Goch

37 Felix Kowalski VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

37 Linus Kraus Anrather TK RW

37 Constantin Kretzschmann TTV Rees-Groin

37 Moritz Momm Anrather TK RW

37 Louis Proyer TSV Krefeld-Bockum

37 Hanna Scholz TuS Wickrath

37 Jakob Siwy TSV Krefeld-Bockum

37 Ilyas Söyler TuS Wickrath

37 Frederick Tichlers TSV Krefeld-Bockum

37 Niklas Walla TTC SW Nievenheim

55 Luca Beyen 1. TTC SG Dülken

55 Samuel Brauers TSV Nieukerk
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Qualifikationsturnier Niederrhein Jugend
Dormagen / 26.09. - 28.09.2025 Platzierungen

55 Noah Rayan El Jamali Anrather TK RW

55 Emilien Greven Coyette TuS Wickrath

55 Yusuf Gündogdu ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

55 Johannes Hesse Anrather TK RW

55 Tim Ho TuS Wickrath

55 Julian Keck VfR Büttgen

55 Lukas Lamertz SV BR Forstwald

55 Lina Pauls TTV Goch

55 Greta Püplichuisen TTV Goch

55 Leo Lang Qin TSV Krefeld-Bockum

55 Julius Ratte TuS Wickrath

55 Tim Scholten TTV Rees-Groin

55 Ben Schweidler TTV Goch

55 Mika Stenner TTV Rees-Groin

55 Julian Trapp TTC BW Grevenbroich

55 Anton van de Loo TTV Rees-Groin

73 Anne Holland TTV Goch

Jugend 17 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Fabian Gerrards/Lewin Fu TTC SW Nievenheim

2 John Oymanns/Paul Penz TSV Nieukerk

3 Emir Celik/Simon Stroink TTF Rhenania Königshof

3 Joas Zuther/Oscar Wojtasik Anrather TK RW

5 David Umansky/Samuel Clenet TSV Krefeld-Bockum

5 Laura Misch/Mika Glodowski TTC BR Schaephuysen

5 Fynn Kindler/Andre Jolling TTC DJK Neukirchen

5 Marc Hagen/Nico Xu SG Kaarst / TTC SW Nievenheim

9 Johannes Hesse/Jonas Arndt Anrather TK RW / SV BR Forstwald

9 Annika Spitz/Finn Breuer TSV Krefeld-Bockum

9 Frederik Hesse/Justin Dye Anrather TK RW

9 Emanuel Belz/Jan Layaa-Laulhe ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

9 Eric Huo/Leo Li Anrather TK RW

9 Claas Holland/Joris Litjens TTV Goch

9 Finn Fingerhut/Marvin Tersluisen TTV Rees-Groin

9 Raphael Akyildiz/Oliver Zmijewski DJK VfL Willich / DJK Rhenania Kleve

17 Moritz Nikolaj Winterberg/Carlos Bauerdick TTC SW Nievenheim

17 Cao-Phi Chau/Yevhenii Deordiiev ASV Einigkeit Süchteln / 1. TTC SG Dülken

17 Greta Püplichuisen/Lina Pauls TTV Goch

17 Leo Lang Qin/Louis Proyer TSV Krefeld-Bockum

17 Georgios Gerakoudas/Joshua Quack TTC Meerbusch / SV DJK Holzbüttgen

17 Frederick Tichlers/Jakob Siwy TSV Krefeld-Bockum
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Qualifikationsturnier Niederrhein Jugend
Dormagen / 26.09. - 28.09.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 17 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Georgios Gerakoudas TTC Meerbusch

2 Lewin Fu TTC SW Nievenheim

3 Frederik Hesse Anrather TK RW

3 Fynn Kindler TTC DJK Neukirchen

5 Mika Glodowski TTC BR Schaephuysen

5 Marc Hagen SG Kaarst

5 Andre Jolling TTC DJK Neukirchen

5 Oscar Wojtasik Anrather TK RW

9 Jonas Arndt SV BR Forstwald

9 Emir Celik TTF Rhenania Königshof

9 Samuel Clenet TSV Krefeld-Bockum

9 Fabian Gerrards TTC SW Nievenheim

9 Joris Litjens TTV Goch

9 Paul Penz TSV Nieukerk

9 Simon Stroink TTF Rhenania Königshof

9 Nico Xu TTC SW Nievenheim

17 Lea Beckers SV DJK Holzbüttgen

17 Eric Huo Anrather TK RW

17 Laura Misch TTC BR Schaephuysen

17 John Oymanns TSV Nieukerk

17 David Umansky TSV Krefeld-Bockum

17 Joas Zuther Anrather TK RW

23 Carlos Bauerdick TTC SW Nievenheim

23 Emanuel Belz ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

23 Finn Breuer TSV Krefeld-Bockum

23 Yevhenii Deordiiev (UA) 1. TTC SG Dülken

23 Justin Dye Anrather TK RW

23 Finn Fingerhut TTV Rees-Groin

23 Claas Holland TTV Goch

23 Jan Layaa-Laulhe ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

23 Leo Li Anrather TK RW

23 Annika Spitz TSV Krefeld-Bockum

23 Oliver Zmijewski DJK Rhenania Kleve

34 Raphael Akyildiz DJK VfL Willich

34 Johannes Hesse Anrather TK RW

34 Lina Pauls TTV Goch

34 Louis Proyer TSV Krefeld-Bockum

34 Greta Püplichuisen TTV Goch

34 Leo Lang Qin TSV Krefeld-Bockum

34 Joshua Quack SV DJK Holzbüttgen

34 Jakob Siwy TSV Krefeld-Bockum

34 Marvin Tersluisen TTV Rees-Groin

34 Frederick Tichlers TSV Krefeld-Bockum

34 Moritz Nikolaj Winterberg TTC SW Nievenheim

45 Cao-Phi Chau ASV Einigkeit Süchteln
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Qualifikationsturnier Niederrhein Jugend
Dormagen / 26.09. - 28.09.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 19 (bis 1200) Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Paul Penz/John Oymanns TSV Nieukerk

2 Jaron Elschner/Joshua Tzavikas TTC Waldniel

3 Mika Glodowski/Leon Feltes TTC BR Schaephuysen

3 Yannick Angres/Jin Lin Wang TTV Zons

5 Jonas Arndt/Alex Brandt SV BR Forstwald

5 Matteo Karmann/Paul Kilian TTC Straelen/Wachtendonk

5 Justin Dye/Migel Widerkehr Anrather TK RW

5 Oscar Wojtasik/Joas Zuther Anrather TK RW

9 Annika Spitz/Raphael Akyildiz TSV Krefeld-Bockum / DJK VfL Willich

9 Lea Beckers/Stanislava Georgieva SV DJK Holzbüttgen / TG Neuss

9 Jakob Siwy/Roland Jindra TSV Krefeld-Bockum / TG Neuss

9 Ahmet Gündogdu/Anton Palmer ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

9 Lucas Aaron Packenius/Noah Stangier TTC SW Nievenheim / TTC Straelen/Wachtendonk

9 Samuel Clenet/David Umansky TSV Krefeld-Bockum

Jugend 19 (bis 1200) Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Oscar Wojtasik Anrather TK RW

2 John Oymanns TSV Nieukerk

3 Jaron Elschner TTC Waldniel

3 Mika Glodowski TTC BR Schaephuysen

5 Lea Beckers SV DJK Holzbüttgen

5 Matteo Karmann TTC Straelen/Wachtendonk

5 Paul Kilian TTC Straelen/Wachtendonk

5 Annika Spitz TSV Krefeld-Bockum

9 Yannick Angres TTV Zons

9 Jonas Arndt SV BR Forstwald

9 Leon Feltes TTC BR Schaephuysen

9 Anton Palmer ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

9 Paul Penz TSV Nieukerk

9 David Umansky TSV Krefeld-Bockum

9 Jin Lin Wang TTV Zons

16 Marcel Kaczkowski 1. TTC BW Breyell

17 Alex Brandt SV BR Forstwald

17 Samuel Clenet TSV Krefeld-Bockum

17 Ahmet Gündogdu ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

17 Gianluca Küppers 1. TTC BW Breyell

17 Eric Mauckner TTC BR Schaephuysen

17 Joshua Tzavikas TTC Waldniel

17 Migel Widerkehr Anrather TK RW

17 Joas Zuther Anrather TK RW

25 Raphael Akyildiz DJK VfL Willich

25 Justin Dye Anrather TK RW

25 Stanislava Georgieva (BG) TG Neuss

25 Roland Jindra TG Neuss

25 Caroline Mauritz TTV Goch

25 Lucas Aaron Packenius TTC SW Nievenheim

25 Jakob Siwy TSV Krefeld-Bockum

25 Noah Stangier TTC Straelen/Wachtendonk
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Qualifikationsturnier Niederrhein Jugend
Dormagen / 26.09. - 28.09.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 19 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Henning Hamacher/Max Saddig TTC DJK Neukirchen

2 Jonathan Bosch/Silas Wagner TTC Meerbusch

3 Bernadette Hakopian/Raphael Gurung SV DJK Holzbüttgen / SG Kaarst

3 Jonas Philipp Deter/Annika Spitz TSV Krefeld-Bockum

5 Henry van Tilburg/Luca Eggemann TTV Rees-Groin

5 Samuel Clenet/Joris Litjens TSV Krefeld-Bockum / TTV Goch

5 Tamme Valentin Knaak/Nick Pommeranz SV BR Forstwald / Sportclub Krefeld

5 Max Dudko/Maxim Schiebelbein 1. TTC BW Breyell

9 Nico Jonetzko/Simon Derks VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach / TTV St. Hubert

9 Nicolás Spicker Ferreira/Frederik Hesse Anrather TK RW

9 Milan Kaczanowski/Nico Xu TTC SW Nievenheim

Jugend 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Max Saddig TTC DJK Neukirchen

2 Tamme Valentin Knaak SV BR Forstwald

3 Jonathan Bosch TTC Meerbusch

3 Elliot Zschocke TTC Meerbusch

5 Bernadette Hakopian SV DJK Holzbüttgen

5 Nick Pommeranz Sportclub Krefeld

5 Nicolás Spicker Ferreira Anrather TK RW

5 Silas Wagner TTC Meerbusch

9 Luca Eggemann TTV Rees-Groin

9 Henning Hamacher TTC DJK Neukirchen

9 Frederik Hesse Anrather TK RW

9 Henry van Tilburg TTV Rees-Groin

13 Max Dudko 1. TTC BW Breyell

13 Raphael Gurung SG Kaarst

13 Nico Jonetzko VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

13 Milan Kaczanowski TTC SW Nievenheim

13 Maxim Schiebelbein 1. TTC BW Breyell

13 Nico Xu TTC SW Nievenheim

19 Samuel Clenet TSV Krefeld-Bockum

19 Simon Derks TTV St. Hubert

19 Jonas Philipp Deter TSV Krefeld-Bockum

19 Joris Litjens TTV Goch

19 Annika Spitz TSV Krefeld-Bockum
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